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Performance HighlightsPerformance HighlightsPerformance HighlightsPerformance HighlightsPerformance Highlights - Minimum 25µW into 50/125µm fibre at I- Minimum 25µW into 50/125µm fibre at I- Minimum 25µW into 50/125µm fibre at I- Minimum 25µW into 50/125µm fibre at I- Minimum 25µW into 50/125µm fibre at I
FFFFF
=100mA=100mA=100mA=100mA=100mA

- Peak wavelength at 850nm- Peak wavelength at 850nm- Peak wavelength at 850nm- Peak wavelength at 850nm- Peak wavelength at 850nm
- Bandwidth of >50MHz- Bandwidth of >50MHz- Bandwidth of >50MHz- Bandwidth of >50MHz- Bandwidth of >50MHz

All values apply at a temperature of 25°C

- Low cost 850nm LED- Low cost 850nm LED- Low cost 850nm LED- Low cost 850nm LED- Low cost 850nm LED
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NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:

1) 1) 1) 1) 1) Linearly derate at 1.0mA/ºC above 25ºC.
2) 2) 2) 2) 2) 10% to 90% with a 5mA prebias current.
3) 3) 3) 3) 3) 90% to 10% with a 5mA prebias current.
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NOTE:  The device is very susceptible to damage by electrostatic discharge.

NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:

1) 1) 1) 1) 1) Standard pin orientation aligns pin 2 with the receptacle keyway unless a custom orientation is requested.
2) 2) 2) 2) 2) The heatsink tab is removed to allow alignment in some receptacles.
3) 3) 3) 3) 3) Usable pin length will vary dependant on choice of receptacle. If pin length is important please contact
Afonics before placing an order.


